
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1
Educational Problems of Dental students

Dr.Duran Kala 28.01.2021 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

2
Smile in an hour with componeer

Dr. Niladri Maiti 23.11.2020 Monday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

3
Science or Fiction

Dr.Alisher Babakulyyev 25.11.2020 Wednesday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

4
Dry Socket- Etiopathogenesis, management and prevention

Dr. Nithin Kumar 29.11.2020 Sunday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

5
Application of occlusion in clinical practice

Dr.Sura Saleem 30.11.2020 Monday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

6
Biocompatability of nano titan dental implants

Dr. Ranj Nadhim 1.12.2020 Tuesday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

7
Tooth Wear

Dr. Jabbar Hussein 2.12.2020 Wednesday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

8
Frequency and Distrubution of Root canal treated teeth and missing teeth from sample of 

Erbil Citizen. Retrospective in vivo study Dr. Rebwar Fadhil 9.12.2020 Wednesday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

9
3D Roughness of slots for contempory ceramic brackets

Dr. Omer Sabah 10.12.2020 Thursday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

10
Digital Denture

Dr.Manar Nazhat 20.12.2020 Sunday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

11
The influence of local and systemic factors upon dental implant osseointegration: A critical 

review Dr. Omer Naghshbandi 21.12.2020 Monday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

12

Maternal knowledge in oral health and it is realtion to oral health status of their children in 

Mamyzawa Camp Dr. Bushra Rashid 4.01.2021 Monday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

13
preventive dentistry

Dr. Muhammed Salim 5.01.2021 Tuesday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

14

Evalution of smear layer removal by activation ethylene diamine tetra acetic acid 17% with 

erbium chromium: yttrium scandium gallium garnet and diode laser. SEM Dr. Nawfal Abdulmalik 10.01.2021 Sunday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

15
Root canal Disinfection

Dr. Karam Muhammed 11.01.2021 Monday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

16
Digital Dentistry

Dr.Lana Bahram 13.01.2021 Wednesday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

17
boltan ratio among kurdistan 

Dr. Mukhtar S. Muhammed 14.01.2021 Thursday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

18
Removal of seperated instrument from rootcanal

Dr. Zakaria Faris 17.01.2021 Sunday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

19

The effect of commonly consumed energy drinks on the bond strenght of conventional and 

APC brackets. An in vitro study Dr.Saya Mustafa 19.01.2021 Tuesday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall

20 Biological Post Dr. Hiba Muhsin 24.01.2021 Sunday 4:30PM 3rd floor Hall
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